2024

1st Quarter @ﬂ;
Schedule SE RS

12000 S Houghton rd Tucson, AZ 85747
520.762.9700

Saturday January 6: Club Day
Sunday January 7: Street Car Grudge | Burnout Pit

Friday January 12: Friday Night Drags | Gambler %

Saturday January 13: Team Tucson #1
Sunday - January 14: Team Tucson #2

Friday January 26: Beyond 1320 | Burnout Pit
Saturday January 27: NoPrep Grudge
Sunday January 28: Private Rental

Saturday February 3: Dreamfest

Friday Feb 9: Friday Night Drags | Gambler
Saturday February 10: Team Tucson 3
Sunday February 11: Team Tucson 4

Friday February 16: Friday Night Drags | Gambler
Saturday February 17: Club Day | Superclass and Brackets
Sunday February 18: Import Face Off

Saturday February 24: Street Car Git Down

Friday March 1: Friday Night Drags | Gambler
Saturday March 2: Modded Kulture
Sunday March 3: Open

Thursday March 7: SouthWest Showdown!
Friday March 8: SouthWest Showdown!

Saturday March 9: SouthWest Showdown!
Sunday March 10: SouthWest Showdown!

Saturday March 16: Arizona Truck Wars - Burnout Pit | Truck Show | Drag Racing
Friday March 22: Friday Night Drags | Gambler

Saturday March 23: Team Tucson 5
Sunday March 24: Team Tucson 6



